11/25/2024 8:13:33 AM

Route:20-B NORTH-WETMORE/WALN Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:8.72 mi.

25 am START
35 am STOP
42 am STOP
43 am STOP
50 am STOP
57 am DEST

Everett School District 2

us Stop Locations For 20-B NORTH-WETMORE/WALNUT NORTH-AN

EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 C(
CHERRY AVE @ RIVERSIDE AVE [E]
WALNUT ST @ Leonard Dr [E]

WALNUT ST @ 17TH ST [SE]

WALNUT ST @ 15th St [SE]

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/25/2024

Page 1



11/25/2024 8:13:33 AM

Route:61-B NORTH-BGC/WATERFRN™ Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:8.91 mi.
9:23 am START EHS LOAD/UNLOAD ZONE WEST SIDE No Int
9:32 am STOP 25th St & Wetmore Ave SE corner [SE]
9:34 am STOP 2101 ROCKEFELLER AVE [SE]
9:40 am STOP 16th St @ Oakes Ave [SW]
9:45 am STOP BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
2316 12TH ST
9:47 am STOP E MARINE VIEW DR @ 8th St [SE]
9:57 am DEST NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

Stop Locations For 61-B NORTH-BGC/WATERFRNT/ROCKE NORTH

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/16/2024

Page 1



11/25/2024 8:13:33 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 25-B NORTH-PINE/15TH NORTH-AM

Route:25-B NORTH-PINE/15TH Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:4.31 mi.
9:28 am START EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 C(

9:34 am STOP 12th St @ Rainier Ave [SW]

9:37 am STOP 12TH ST & PINE ST [SW]

9:39 am STOP 12th St @ MAPLE ST [SW]

9:51 am DEST NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT
Route Last Updated: 11/16/2024



11/25/2024 8:13:33 AM

Route:29-B NORTH-So 41st/Federal Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:6.49 mi.

9:19 am
9:25 am
9:29 am
9:30 am
9:38 am
9:41 am
9:44 am
9:45 am
9:52 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 29-B NORTH-So 41st/Federal NORTH-AM

EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 Ct(
42nd ST SE @ Grand Ave [NE]

1111 47TH ST SE-EVERGREEN APTS [N]
47TH ST SE @ COLLEGE AVE (NW) [NE]
35TH ST @ Federal Ave [NE]

Tulalip Ave @ 33rd St [SE]

33RD ST @ NASSAU ST (NE) [SW]

33rd St @ Norton Ave [SW]

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/16/2024

Page 1



11/25/2024 8:13:33 AM

Route:41-B NORTH-9TH/BUTLER/SKY Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:5.56 mi.

25 am START
32 am STOP
34 am STOP
37 am STOP
38 am STOP
49 am DEST

Everett School District 2

Is Stop Locations For 41-B NORTH-9TH/BUTLER/SKYLINE NORTH-A

EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 Ct(
Legion Dr @ Skyline Dr [NE]

5th St @ Wayne Ave [N]

E MARINE VIEW DR @ Butler St [NW]

E MARINE VIEW DR @ 9th St [NW]

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/16/2024

Page 1



11/25/2024 8:13:33 AM

Route:38-B NORTH-Norton & 35th Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:4.62 mi.

9:26 am
9:31 am
9:32 am
9:34 am
9:35 am

9:37 am
9:39 am
9:42 am
9:44 am

9:49 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

DEST

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 38-B NORTH-Norton & 35th NORTH-AM

EHS LOAD/UNLOAD ZONE WEST SIDE No Int
Grand Ave @ 39th St [E]

Norton Ave @ Clinton PI [E]

35TH ST @ Grand Ave [S]

HOYT AVE @ 36TH ST [NW]

STOP AFTER INTERSECTION

38th@Hoyt Ave [NE]

37th St @ WETMORE AVE [SW]

Oakes Ave @ 34th St [SE]

32ND ST @ ROCKEFELLER AVE-BOTH SIDE¢
stop on both sides of Rockefeller

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/16/2024

Page 1



11/25/2024 8:13:33 AM

Route:26-B NORTH-ECC AREA Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:8.70 mi.

9:19 am

32 am
35 am
9:38 am
9:40 am
9:42 am
9:43 am

9:
9:

9:53 am

START

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 26-B NORTH-ECC AREA NORTH-AM

EVERGREEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

REG BUS LOAD ZONE

HOYT AVE @ 21st St [SE]

RUCKER AVE @ 16th St [SE]

RUCKER AVE @ 13th St [SE]

Grand Ave @ 9th St [SE]

7th St @ WETMORE AVE [SW]

10th @ Wetmore [W]

Students wait on Whittier property by stairs
NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/15/2024

Page 1



11/25/2024 8:13:33 AM

Route:23-B NORTH-E MARINE/GRD/R Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:7.86 mi.

9:22 am START
9:27 am STOP
9:32 am STOP

9:39 am STOP
9:42 am STOP
9:46 am STOP
9:49 am STOP
9:52 am STOP
9:59 am DEST

Everett School District 2

s Stop Locations For 23-B NORTH-E MARINE/GRD/RIVERV NORTH-/

EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 C(
30TH DR @ 34TH PL [NW]

3810 RIVERFRONT BLVD@LEASING OFFICE
SOUTH CORNER MERIDIAN BUILDING

23rd St @ Summit Ave [SW]

23rd St @ Cleveland Ave [SW]

13TH ST & E MARINE VIEW DR [SE]

15th St @ Cedar St [N]

16th St @ VIRGINIA AVE [NE]

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/15/2024

Page 1



