us Stop Locations For 20-B NORTH-WETMORE/WALNUT NORTH-AN

Route:20-B NORTH-WETMORE/WALN Anchor Abbr:NMS

Distance:8.72 mi.

9:25 am	START	EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 CO
9:35 am	STOP	CHERRY AVE @ RIVERSIDE AVE [E]
9:42 am	STOP	WALNUT ST @ Leonard Dr [E]
9:43 am	STOP	WALNUT ST @ 17TH ST [SE]
9:50 am	STOP	WALNUT ST @ 15th St [SE]
9:57 am	DEST	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
		2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Stop Locations For 61-B NORTH-BGC/WATERFRNT/ROCKE NORTH

Route:61-B NORTH-BGC/WATERFRN7 Anchor Abbr:NMS

Distance:8.91 mi.

9:23 am 9:32 am	START STOP	EHS LOAD/UNLOAD ZONE WEST SIDE No Int 25th St & Wetmore Ave SE corner [SE]
9:34 am	STOP	2101 ROCKEFELLER AVE [SE]
9:40 am	STOP	16th St @ Oakes Ave [SW]
9:45 am	STOP	BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
		2316 12TH ST
9:47 am	STOP	E MARINE VIEW DR @ 8th St [SE]
9:57 am	DEST	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
		2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 25-B NORTH-PINE/15TH NORTH-AM

Route:25-B NORTH-PINE/15TH Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:4.31 mi.

9:28 am	START	EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 CO
9:34 am	STOP	12th St @ Rainier Ave [SW]
9:37 am	STOP	12TH ST & PINE ST [SW]
9:39 am	STOP	12th St @ MAPLE ST [SW]
9:51 am	DEST	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
		2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Bus Stop Locations For 29-B NORTH-So 41st/Federal NORTH-AM

Route:29-B NORTH-So 41st/Federal Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:6.49 mi.

9:19 am	START	EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 CO
9:25 am	STOP	42nd ST SE @ Grand Ave [NE]
9:29 am	STOP	1111 47TH ST SE-EVERGREEN APTS [N]
9:30 am	STOP	47TH ST SE @ COLLEGE AVE (NW) [NE]
9:38 am	STOP	35TH ST @ Federal Ave [NE]
9:41 am	STOP	Tulalip Ave @ 33rd St [SE]
9:44 am	STOP	33RD ST @ NASSAU ST (NE) [SW]
9:45 am	STOP	33rd St @ Norton Ave [SW]
9:52 am	DEST	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
		2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

IS Stop Locations For 41-B NORTH-9TH/BUTLER/SKYLINE NORTH-A

Route:41-B NORTH-9TH/BUTLER/SKY Anchor Abbr:NMS

Distance:5.56 mi.

9:25 am	START	EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 CO
9:32 am	STOP	Legion Dr @ Skyline Dr [NE]
9:34 am	STOP	5th St @ Wayne Ave [N]
9:37 am	STOP	E MARINE VIEW DR @ Butler St [NW]
9:38 am	STOP	E MARINE VIEW DR @ 9th St [NW]
9:49 am	DEST	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
		2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Bus Stop Locations For 38-B NORTH-Norton & 35th NORTH-AM

Route:38-B NORTH-Norton & 35th Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:4.62 mi.

9:26 am 9:31 am	START STOP	EHS LOAD/UNLOAD ZONE WEST SIDE No Int Grand Ave @ 39th St [E]
9:32 am	STOP	Norton Ave @ Clinton PI [E]
9:34 am	STOP	35TH ST @ Grand Ave [S]
9:35 am	STOP	HOYT AVE @ 36TH ST [NW]
		STOP AFTER INTERSECTION
9:37 am	STOP	38th@Hoyt Ave [NE]
9:39 am	STOP	37th St @ WETMORE AVE [SW]
9:42 am	STOP	Oakes Ave @ 34th St [SE]
9:44 am	STOP	32ND ST @ ROCKEFELLER AVE-BOTH SIDES
		stop on both sides of Rockefeller
9:49 am	DEST	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
		2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 26-B NORTH-ECC AREA NORTH-AM

Route:26-B NORTH-ECC AREA Anchor Abbr:NMS Distance:8.70 mi.

START	EVERGREEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
	REG BUS LOAD ZONE
STOP	HOYT AVE @ 21st St [SE]
STOP	RUCKER AVE @ 16th St [SE]
STOP	RUCKER AVE @ 13th St [SE]
STOP	Grand Ave @ 9th St [SE]
STOP	7th St @ WETMORE AVE [SW]
STOP	10th @ Wetmore [W]
	Students wait on Whittier property by stairs
DEST	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
	2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT
	STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP

s Stop Locations For 23-B NORTH-E MARINE/GRD/RIVERV NORTH-A

Route:23-B NORTH-E MARINE/GRD/R Anchor Abbr:NMS

Distance:7.86 mi.

9:22 am 9:27 am	START STOP	EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 CC 30TH DR @ 34TH PL [NW]
9:32 am	STOP	3810 RIVERFRONT BLVD@LEASING OFFICE
		SOUTH CORNER MERIDIAN BUILDING
9:39 am	STOP	23rd St @ Summit Ave [SW]
9:42 am	STOP	23rd St @ Cleveland Ave [SW]
9:46 am	STOP	13TH ST & E MARINE VIEW DR [SE]
9:49 am	STOP	15th St @ Cedar St [N]
9:52 am	STOP	16th St @ VIRGINIA AVE [NE]
9:59 am	DEST	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
		2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT